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Competition Name Contact Info Start Date End Date Location Section

Magnolia Open Catherine Hackney; hackneycatherine@gmail.com 3/9/2023 3/12/2023 Alpharetta, GA Eastern

2023 Morris Open Moira Colquhoun; moirac33@aol.com 3/24/2023 3/26/2023 Morristown, NJ Eastern

2023 Picken Dance Classic Sherry Chen; sherryc98@gmail.com 4/29/2023 4/30/2023 Reston, VA Eastern

May Day Open and Compete USA Catherine Lee; gwtwkatiescarlett@yahoo.com 5/11/2023 5/13/2023 Laurel, MD Eastern

Paradise Coast Classic Michelle Creech; michellec@yahoo.com 6/8/2023 6/11/2023 Estero, FL Eastern

2023 Chesapeake Open John Cole; jhabcole@aol.com 6/21/2023 6/24/2023 Laurel, MD Eastern

Skate Wilmington 2023 Sharon Hatcherson; shatcherso@aol.com 7/11/2023 7/16/2023 Wilmington, DE Eastern

2023 Orange Blosson Open Alexander Nacsa; alexnacsa@aol.com 7/13/2023 7/16/2023 Clearwater, FL Eastern

2023 Lake Placid Ice Dance Championships Kathaleen Cutone; cutone@msn.com 7/26/2023 7/28/2023 Lake Placid, NY Eastern

2023 Denver Invitational Lisa May; lisacmay@gmail.com 3/9/2023 3/12/2023 Denver, CO Midwestern

48th Annual Howard E. Van Camp Invitational Jenifer VanZanten; vanzanten5@att.net 3/17/2023 3/19/2023 East Lansing, MI Midwestern

2023 SEGL and Skate Nashville Sherry Tull; sherryltull@hotmail.com 4/14/2023 4/16/2023 Nashville, TN Midwestern

48th Annual Ladybug Competition May Wiza; maywiza@gmail.com 4/20/2023 4/23/2023 Flossmoor, IL Midwestern

39th Annual Margaret Faulkner Springtime Invitational Ann Dougherty; apdoug829@gmail.com 5/17/2023 5/20/2023 Ann Arbor, MI Midwestern

2023 Traverse City Cherry Classic Eleanor Kolb; eskater05@hotmail.com 6/2/2023 6/4/2023 Traverse City, MI Midwestern

2023 Southport Summer Classic Rebecca Pozen; rnpozen@gmail.com 6/15/2023 6/17/2023 Pleasant Prairie, WI Midwestern

Grand Rapids Open Kelsey Cooper; kcooper@fruitportschools.net 6/23/2023 6/25/2023 Grand Rapids, MI Midwestern

2023 Dallas Classic Carol Wooley; txaviatrix@gmail.com 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 Allen, TX Midwestern

2023 Skate Detroit Marrianne Swift; mswift@dscclub.com 7/19/2023 7/22/2023 Bloomfield Hills, MI Midwestern

Spring Preview 2023 Kaitlyn Landes; president@vvfsc.org 4/1/2023 4/2/2023 Vacaville, CA Pacific

Fiesta Skate Teresa Obrien; president@skatingclubofphoenix.com 4/20/2023 4/23/2023 Peoria, AZ Pacific

Ice Fest Kendra Black; president@seattleskatingclub.net 6/1/2023 6/4/2023 Mountlake Terrace, WA Pacific

Skatefest Tami McNeil; mcneil.tami@gmail.com 6/7/2023 6/10/2023 West Valley City, UT Pacific

Cactus Classic Sarah Gahan; sarah_gahan@yahoo.com 7/13/2023 7/16/2023 Scottsdale, AZ Pacific

Sun Valley Summer Championships Michele Goedde; michelegoedde@hotmail.com 7/19/2023 7/23/2023 Sun Valley, ID Pacific

2023 Silicon Valley Open Linda Ogawa; logawa57@gmail.com 8/4/2023 8/5/2023 San Jose, CA Pacific

Copper Cup LeAnne Doxey; leannesdoxey@gmail.com 8/10/2023 8/13/2023 Bountiful, UT Pacific

mailto:moirac33@aol.com

